Redexim ?
Verti-Rake 200

The Verti-Rake's spring tines work between the grass blades to
loosen thatch. The adjustable tine angle allows for the aggression to
altered while the working depth can be further adjusted for perfect
results. The Verti-Rake can also be used to create a seed bed before
overseeding.

Specifications

SKU

Working width (m)

Working width (inch)

Max. Working speed (km h)

Max. Working speed (mph)

Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)

Number of tines

Distance between pins (mm)

Min. Tractor HP required

Min. Lifting capacity 610 mm behind the lifting eyes (kg)
Min. Lifting capacity 24 inch behind the lifting eyes (Ibs)
Max. capacity ( m? hr)

Max. capacity (ft2 hr)

Three-point hitch

Lubricant

Distributed by:

C

ASIA PACIFIC

*Hong Kong, Macau, Malaysia (Johor).

G www.centaur-asiapacific.com
fﬁEnTaUR info@centaur-asiapacific.com

© 2024 Redexim https://www.redexim.com

161.200.000
2.08

81.9

12

73

226

497

168

18

18

300

661.4
24960
268667
3-point CAT 1-2
EP 2




