

The Verti-Rake's spring tines work between the grass blades to loosen thatch. The adjustable tine angle allows for the aggression to altered while the working depth can be further adjusted for perfect results. The Verti-Rake can also be used to create a seed bed before overseeding.



Specifications	
SKU	161.200.000
Working width (m)	2.08
Working width (inch)	81.9
Max. Working speed (km h)	12
Max. Working speed (mph)	7.5
Weight (kg)	226
Weight (lbs)	497
Number of tines	168
Distance between pins (mm)	15
Min. Tractor HP required	18
Min. Lifting capacity 610 mm behind the lifting eyes (kg)	300
Min. Lifting capacity 24 inch behind the lifting eyes (lbs)	661.4
Max. capacity ( m² hr)	24960
Max. capacity (ft² hr)	268667
Three-point hitch	3-point CAT 1-2
Lubricant	EP 2

**Distributed by:** 



www.centaur-asiapacific.com info@centaur-asiapacific.com

\*Hong Kong, Macau, Malaysia (Johor).